
                                     (FLORIDA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                            D-CA-08 
 

              SABADO 25 DE OUTUBRO 2025 
Inicio 13:50  

1 
$70,000 2YO MD 1500M (T) (12) 

APROX 13:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MI AMADA  3/1 Jaramillo 120 
2 TRILL  10/1 Panici 120 
3 R SLEW OF CASH  9/5 Husbands 120 
4 SERAPHINA SEA  20/1 Gonzalez  120 
5 HURRICANE OPUS  20/1 Morelos 120 
6 BIRCH RUN  6/1 Marin 120 
7 KEEPSAKE BOX  7/2 Zayas 120 
8 IVEY MY LOVE  50/1 Leon 120 
9 RIVER BLOSSOM  30/1 Rivera 113 
10 DUCHESS ELEANOR  12/1 Ferrer 120 
11 ROYAL RETINUE (AE) 6/1 Gonzalez 120 
12 TIADORO (AE) 9/2 Maragh 120 
 

2 
$31,000 FM CLM 3UP 1100M  (10) 

APROX 14:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CHOSEN FACTOR (L) 5/1 Perez 120 
2 BACK TO GRIDLOCK (L) 7/2 Vasquez 123 
3 PLUM IRISH (L) 10/1 Marin 120 
4 MOTOWN OMI (L) 8/1 Meneses 120 
5 COUNTRY ECONOMICS (L) 20/1 Camacho 123 
6 BIANKA HEART (L) 30/1 Rivera 116 
7 MAERDAMA (L) 4/1 Husbands 123 
8 VUELA PALOMA (L) 5/2 Zayas 120 
9 IL SUO ORO (L) 20/1 Maragh 120 
10 CHILL BEAN (L) 12/1 Morelos 120 
 

3 
$29,000 2YO MD CLM 1200M  (9) 

APROX 14:52 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DON'T GO ASTRAY  10/1 Reyes 120 
2 ONE OF A KIND  3/1 Morelos 120 
3 GOLDEN AMBITION  8/1 Maragh 120 
4 POLIZON  12/1 Ferrer 120 
5 GIGLINE  7/2 Zayas 120 
6 CHANCE ON ME  12/1 Rivera 113 
7 BEYBE BETO  5/1 Camacho 120 
8 CHICKEN DANCE  12/1 Gil 120 
9 GRAY BEAST  4/1 Ocasio 120 
 

4 
$36,000 FM CLM 3UP 1200M  (7) 

APROX 15:24 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TWIZZLE (L) 20/1 Arroyo 123 
2 U LITE UP MY LIFE (L) 4/1 Camacho 123 
3 LET'S GO PHILLY  20/1 Leon 121 
4 SARA'S ROSE (L) 9/2 Jaramillo 118 
5 GIRVIN GIRL (L) 8/1 Panici 123 
6 SEA ART (L) 9/5 Morelos 123 
7 GIRVIN STAR (L) 2/1 Ocasio 121 
 

5 
$31,000 FM CLM 3UP 1600M(T) (11) 

APROX 15:56 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DITCHED (L) 9/2 Husbands 120 
2 SEEKING A PRAYER (L) 2/1 Gutierrez 120 
3 PRINCESS IRENE (L) 5/1 Jaramillo 120 
4 ATTENDING (L) 6/1 Fuenmayor 113 
5 CORONA PRINCESS (L) 30/1 Henry 124 
6 BAL DE MAR (L) 8/1 Morelos 124 
7 POCKET PAIR (L) 8/1 Vasquez 120 
8 APPLE SHAKE SHAKE (L) 15/1 Reyes 124 
9 IHAVEISSUES (L) 20/1 Camacho 120 
10 WORTH CONSIDERING (L) 12/1 Marin 120 
11 C. S. VIVACE (L) 30/1 Meneses 124 
  

6 
$53,000 2YO MD 1200M (8) 

APROX 16:31 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 I WALK THE NIGHT  10/1 Morelos 120 
2 IF I CAN DREAM  3/1 Husbands 120 
3 PLAYFUL PAL  5/2 Meneses 120 
4 ONLY THE LONELY  6/1 Reyes 120 
5 GIMME ME BIT  30/1 Fuenmayor 113 
6 ROGER THAT DANA  5/1 Ocasio 120 
7 LA RODADA  8/1 Rios 117 
8 ESOOOO  4/1 Zayas 120 
 

 

 

 

 

7 
$27,000 CLM 3UP 1650M  (12) 
APROX 17:04 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SPEED CONTROL (L) 20/1 Rojas 122 
2 SUNSHINE FROLIC (L) 15/1 Maragh 122 
3 SPY HUNTER (L) 6/1 Jaramillo 122 
4 THE HONEYMAN (L) 30/1 Camacho 122 
5 BATTLE OF DOVER (L) 15/1 Vasquez 124 
6 CLEAR DESTINATION (L) 4/1 Reyes 122 
7 DIXIE PREACH (L) 12/1 Fuenmayor 115 
8 VLADISLAV (L) 9/2 Morelos 122 
9 SALVATTORE PRINCE (L) 15/1 Gutierrez 122 
10 LIGHT FURY (L) 2/1 Gonzalez 124 
11 GUILDENSTERN (IRE) (L) 15/1 Gil 122 
12 SELECTO (L) 30/1 Figueroa 122 
 

8 
$57,000 2YO ALW CLM 1200M  (7) 

APROX 17:35 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 8/9/10 
PICK FOUR 8/9/10/11 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 NOUR  20/1 Panici 118 
2 DAKOTA'S LIL AUROR  5/1 Morelos 120 
3 EVOLUTION  7/2 Zayas 120 
4 MAKE YOUR WISH  10/1 Rios 118 
5 FLY LIFE  4/1 Camacho 120 
6 TRIPLE THREAT  20/1 Rivera 111 
7 WILLOW CASE  1/1 Reyes 123 
 

9 
$75,000 2YO STAKES 1600M(T) (11) 
APROX 18:07 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 9/10/11 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BERT'S KNOTY GIRL  12/1 Morelos 120 
2 VITA MIA  10/1 Vasquez 120 
3 SPIRIT DOLL  6/1 Zayas 120 
4 LITTLE TORCH  30/1 Ferrer 118 
5 STORM'S WAKE  5/2 Juarez 122 
6 SPICY PRINCESS  10/1 Ocasio 118 
7 BAYOU BRIGID  20/1 Panici 120 
8 THAT POLICE  30/1 Rojas 118 
9 Y'ALLREADYFORTHIS  5/1 Jaramillo 120 
10 MISS PICKY  3/1 Marin 120 
11 DANDONA  12/1 Gutierrez 120 
 

10 
$23,500 FM CLM 3UP 1100M  (9) 

APROX 18:38 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 NO ACTION (L) 30/1 Rojas 121 
2 MINXY (L) 20/1 Morelos 121 
3 RED HOT SPARK (L) 5/2 Reyes 121 
4 FOXY LADY (L) 10/1 Meneses 121 
5 MOTOWN MIKA (L) 9/5 Jaramillo 123 
6 JUST TAKE NOTES (L) 12/1 Boraco 123 
7 MOOR STRENGTH (L) 10/1 Gil 121 
8 MIGUEL'S BELLE (L) 3/1 Marin 123 
9 CAJUN ANTHEM (L) 20/1 Fuenmayor 114 
 

11 
$29,000 MD CLM 3UP 1700M (T) (13) 

APROX 19:10 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SPEAKER'S LOBBY (L) 20/1 Perez 120 
2 ANIMATED (L) 6/1 Ferrer 120 
3 CAPT'N PIKE (L) 10/1 Morelos 120 
4 SECRET POWER (L) 20/1 Vasquez 120 
5 SWEET LAZARUS (L) 20/1 Panici 120 
6 SEAWISE (L) 8/1 Maragh 120 
7 SKI BUM (L) 7/2 Gonzalez  120 
8 MILAZZO (L) 15/1 Meneses 120 
9 FLAG OFFICER (L) 5/1 Camacho 120 
10 GREAT HUNT (L) 30/1 Gil 120 
11 EL MUHEET (L) 6/1 Bravo 120

0 12 EXCUSES (L) 9/2 Gutierrez 120 
13 BIG BOB (L) (AE) 12/1 Gonzalez 120 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

 


